MAHAPRAGYA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, TAMKOR
Affiliation No. 1730956
ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021-2022

Tentative Dates for Assessment 2021-2022

PRIMARY | TO VIII

PERIODIC TEST-1

Revision starts from: 26-07-2021

Date Day &0 ito V Vitovill |
02-08-2021 Monday Hindi Hindi Hindi
03-08-2021 Tuesday English English English
04-08-2021 Wednesday SST SST S.ST
05-08-2021 Thursday Math Math Math
06-08-2021 Friday Computer Computer Sanskrit
07-08-2021 Saturday Science Science Science
9-08-2021 Monday Drawing Drawing Computer
PT-1 PTM will be on;: 21-08-2021
MID TERM
Revision starts from: 15-09-2021
Date Day 1 &Il llitoV Vi to Vil
27-09-2021 Monday Hindi Hindi Hindi
30-09-2021 Thursday English English English
04-10-2021 Monday SST SST S.ST
06-10-2021 Wednesday Math Math Math
09-10-2021 Saturday Computer Computer Sanskrit
B 12-10-2021 Tuesday Science Science Science
13-10-2021 Wednesday Drawing Drawing Computer
Mid Term PTM will be on: 30-10-21
PERIODIC TEST-2
Revision starts from: 29-11-2021
Date Day I &Il litoV VI to VIII
02-12-2021 Thursday Hindi Hindi Hindi
03-12-2021 Friday English English English
04-12-2021 Saturday SST SST S.ST
06-12-2021 Monday Math Math Math
07-12-2021 Tuesday Computer Computer Sanskrit
08-12-2021 Wednesday Science Science Science
09-12-2021 Thursday Drawing Drawing Computer

PT-2 PTM will be on: 23-12-2021
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ANNUAL EXAM

Revision starts from: 21-02-2022

Date Day 1 &Il ltoV VI to VIII
03-03-2022 Thursday Hindi Hindi Hindi
05-03-2022 Saturday English English English
07-02-2022 Monday SST SST S.ST
09-02-2022 Wednesday Math Math Math
11-02-2022 Friday Computer Computer Sanskrit
12-02-2022 Saturday Science Science Science
14-02-2022 Monday Drawing Drawing Computer

Note: Study Holiday will be on 4™, 6, 8", 10" and 13" of March 2022
Annual PTM will be on 31* March 2022

PTM SCHEDULE-2021 -2022

PTM Date Day

PT -1 21-08-2021 3" Saturday
Mid Term 30-10-2021 5™ Saturday

PT-2 18-12-2021 3" Saturday
Annual 31-03-2022 5™ Thursday

VACATION SCHEDULE - 2021-22 .

New Academic year 2021-22 Re-opening Date

7" April 2021 (for Nur. To X)

14" May 2021-26" June 2021

28 June 2021 to 30 June 2021

1* July 2021

13-10-2021 to 16-10-2021 (Reopens on 18-10-2021)
01-11-2021 to 07-11-2021 (Reopens on 08-11-2021)

30-12-2021 to 05-01-2022 (Reopens on 06-01-2022)
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Summer Vacation

Office Timing (9 a.m. to 1 p.m.)
School Re- opens

Dusshera Vacations

Diwali Vacations

Winter Vacations




CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITES — 2021-22

If ve_s_"
final date to
Grade Meonth Date |Day Event Choice submit the Pare
(Tentati name nt
ve) signat
ure
August 09 August |Monday Coloring Compulsory NA
2021 Cartoon
Character
1&11 October 20 October |Wednesday | Acting Outan |Optional 06 October
2021 Advertisement 2021
November 13 Saturday Spell Kingand  [Compulsory NA
November Queen
2021
December 13 Monday JHS Talent |Compulsory NA
December
2021




TAMKGRE, DISTT. JHUR

If yes s
final date to
Grade Month Date Day Event Choice submit the Parent
(Tentative} name signature
August 09 August Monday Elocution Compulsory NA
2021
| October 20 October | Wednesday Free Hand Compulsory NA
2021 Drawing
L November 13 November | Saturday Acting Out an Optional 30 October
& v 2021 Advertisement 2021
December 13 December | Monday MIS Talent Compulsory NA
2021 .
If yes
final date to
Grade Month Date Day Event Choice | submit the Parent
(Tentative) name signature
August 09 August Monday Pick and Speak | Compulsory NA
2021
October 20 October | Wednesday PPT Making Optional 06 October
V&V 2021 2021
November 13 November | Saturday |MIS Quiz King or Compulsory NA
2021 Queen
December 13 December | Monday MIS Talent Compulsory NA
2021
B If yes
final date to
Grade Month Date Day Event Choice submit the Parent
(Tentative) name signature
August .09 August Maonday Debate Compulsory NA
2?21 Competition |
October 20 October | Wednesday Anchoring Compulsory NA
2021 Competition
Vil & November 13 November | Saturday |pis Quiz Kingor | Optional 30
Vil 2021 s October2021
December 13 December | Monday MIS Talent Compulsory NA
2021
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TENTATIV F -2022GRADE
IXand X
PERIODIC TEST-1
Revision starts from: 26-07-2021

Date Day Grade IX Grade X
02-08-2021 Monday Hindi Hindi
03-08-2021 Tuesday English English
04-08-2021 Wednesday Science Science
05-08-2021 Thursday Social Science | Social Science
06-08-2021 Friday Computer Computer
07-08-2021 Saturday Maths Maths

PT-1 PTM will be on: 21-08-2021
TERM EXAM-1
Revision starts from: 15-09-2021

Date Day Grade IX Grade X
27-09-2021 Monday Hindi Hindi
30-09-2021 Thursday English English
04-10-2021 Monday Science Science
06-10-2021 Wednesday Social Science | Social Science
09-10-2021 Saturday Computer Computer
12-10-2021 Tuesday Maths Maths

Term Exam-1 PTM will be on: 30-10-2021
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PERIODIC TEST-2

Revision starts from: 29-11-2021

Date Day Grade IX Grade X
02-12-2021 Thursday Hindi Hindi
03-12-2021 Friday English English
04-12-2021 Saturday Science Science
06-12-2021 Monday Social Science | Social Science
07-12-2021 Tuesday Computer Computer
08-12-2021 Wednesday Maths Maths

PRE-BOARD I (Grade X)
Revision starts from: 29-11-2021

Date Day Grade X
14-12-2021 Tuesday Hindi
15-12-2021 Wednesday English
16-12-2021 Thursday Science
17-12-2021 Friday Social Science
18-12-2021 Saturday Computer
20-12-2021 Monday Maths

PRE-BOARD 1 and PT-2 PTM will be on: 23-12-2021

PRE-BOARD II (Grade X)
Revision starts from: 01-01-2022

Date Day Grade X
07-01-2022 Friday Hindi
08-01-2022 Saturday English
10-01-2022 Monday Maths
11-01-2022 Tuesday Social Science
12-01-2022 Wednesday Computer
13-01-2022 Thursday Science

PRE-BOARD III (Grade X)
Revision starts from: 14-01-2022

Date Day Grade X
27-01-2022 Thursday Hindi
28-01-2022 Friday English
29-01-2022 Saturday Maths
31-01-2022 Monday Social Science
01-02-2022 Tuesday Computer
02-02-2022 Wednesday Science

PRE-BOARD 2™ and 3™ PTM will be on: 10-02-2022
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ANNUAL EXAMINATION

Revision starts from: 08-02-2022

Date Day Grade IX
| 14-02-2022 Monday English
| 16-02-2022 Wednesday Hindi

18-02-2022 Friday Social Science
21-02-2022 Monday Science
23-02-2022 Wednesday Computer
25-02-2022 Friday Maths

Note: Study Holiday will be on 15", 17, 19", 20", 22 and 24™ of February, 2022

Annual PTM will be on 03-03-2022

PTM SCHEDULE-2021 -2022

PTM Date Day
PT-1 21-08-2021 3™ Saturday
Mid Term 30-10-2021 5" Saturday
Exam
PT-2 and 23-12-2021 4" Thursday
Pre-Board 10-02-2022 2™ Monday
Exam-II
and [11
Annual 03-03-2022 I* Thursday
Exam

VACATION SCHEDULE - 2021-22

New Academic year 2021-22 Re-opening Date

7" April 2021 (for Nur. To X)

Summer Vacation 31% May 2021-26" June 2021

Office Timing (9 a.m. to 1 p.m.)| 28 June 2021 to 30 June 2021

School Re- opens 1* July 2021

Dusshera Vacations 13-10-2021 to 16-10-2021 (Reopens on 18-10-2021)

Diwali Vacations 01-11-2021 to 07-11-2021 (Reopens on 08-11-2021)

Winter Vacations 30-12-2021 to 05-01-2022 (Reopens on 06-01-2022)
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CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITES —-2021-22

If yes
Date final Par
Grade Month (Tentative) Day Event Choice date to ent
submit signa
thename | ture
April |19 April 2021 | Monday Fireless |Optional 12
Cooking April
2021
14 July PPT
July : Compulsory NA
2021 Wednesdiy Making 2
Anchoring 02
g t
August P At Monday Competiti Optional August
2021
IX&X on 2021
5 Model
October Monday Making Compulsory NA
October
(Maths or
2021 :
science)
08
November | November [Monday MIS Talent | Compulsory NA
2021
N
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ents and Cel ions in 2021-2022

Events Day Date
Welcome day Wednesday 07-04-2021
Mother’s Day Celebration Saturday 08-05-2021
Yoga Day (Online) Monday 21-06-2021
Elocution Competition (Debate) Saturday 17-07-2021
Gurupurnima Celebration (Theme —Poster | Friday 23-07-2021
Making)

Junior Indoor Games Competition Saturday 31-07-2021
Patriotic Song Competition Friday 13-08-2021
Independence Celebration Sunday 15-08-2021
Teacher’s Day Celebration Saturday 04-09-2021
Math Quiz Saturday 25-09-2021

Gandhi Jayanti Celebration Saturday 02-10-2021

Children’s Day Celebration Saturday 13-11-2021

Vivekanand Jayanti Celebration Wednesday 12-01-2022
Patriotic Dance Competition Saturday 22-01-2022
Republic Day Celebration Wednesday 26-01-2022
Basant Panchami Celebration Saturday 05-02-2022
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